Klass Namn

C1u

C1

Cc2

Cc3

Dam 1

Dam 2

Jim Edstrém
Maja Sjostrém
Albin Lindmark
Jarl Oscarsson
Roger Malm

Lill Dunder
August Arvidsson
Christian Samen

Bjorn Svanstrom
Per Sj6lund
Markus Lundback
Hakan Niska

Par Sjostrom
Mikael Nilsson N

Anton Dunder Karlsson

Robert Strémqvist
Jonas Rost
Markus Nordin
Anders Westerlund
Thomas Lindqvist
Robert Sandberg
Tobias Bergqvist
Marcus Jonort
Mikael Berggren
Mikael Sundman
Jan Pettersson
Goran Cederfjard
P-A Ahlen

Daniel Edlund
Stefan Tornberg
Pierré Olsson
Johannes Eurenius
Carl Bergling

Patrick Holmberg
Rikard Forell
Lars Edvinsson
Anton Grafstrém
Sven Carlsson
Andreas Jonsson
Magnus Nyman
Mikael Wiklund
Peder Eriksson
Jonas Jonsson
Fred Lundgren
Jens Johansson
Fredrik Wallstrém
Peder Viklund
Jack Schold

Erik Nyfelt

Jakob Schold

Eira Sjostrém

Elisabeth Malm
Anna Lindberg
Emma Ahlén
Anna Lindberg
Elisabeth Forsberg

Coronaserien 2025
Basta resultat per vapengrupp omgang 1-5

Forening
Vannas PSK
Skelleftea PSF
Skellefted PSF
Nyséatra PK
Nysatra PK
Vannas PSK
Nysatra PK
Vannas PSK

Skellefted PSF
Vastjamtens PK
Umea PK
Bolidens PSK
Skelleftea PSF
Vastjamtens PK

Vannas PSK
Umea PK
Skellefted PSF
Umea PK
Morsil SkF Pistol
Umea PK
Nysatra PK
Skelleftea PSF
Nysatra PK
Umea PK
Vastjamtens PK
Bolidens PSK
Oviks PK
Nyséatra PK
Vannas PSK
Vastjamtens PK
Vastjamtens PK
Bolidens PSK
Vannas PSK

Kiruna PSF
Oviks PK

Umea PK
Vannas PSK
Skelleftea PSF
Skelleftea PSF
Vannas PSK
Véastjamtens PK
Rundviks PK
Nysatra PK
Vannas PSK
Bolidens PSK
Bolidens PSK
Bolidens PSK
Storumans PK
Vastjamtens PK
Storumans PK

Skellefted PSF

Nysatra PK
Skellefted PSF
Nysatra PK
Skellefted PSF
Umed PK

45
43
44
43
42
36
36
37

42
36
33
36
29
25

42
44
47
41
42
44
42
40
43
43
46
37
39
39
41
38
37
31
27

48
48
47
49
49
46
46
50
47
45
45
45
50
45
41
a7
40

44

43
41
41
48
41

48
41
43
38
41
42
37
29

44
42
44

31

46
41
38
42
42
39
40
31

45
38
44
34
45
34

47
45
47
46
41
42
44
45
47
44
40
42
42
41
40
36
36
41
24

47
49
47
50
49
45
48
43
45
49
47
48
45
45
47
44
40

43

47
49
45
46
33

43
45
45
41
42
43
35
34

43
43
42
40
29
27

48
45
45
45
49
44
46
45
46
44
35
39
44
43
38
41
37
34
38

48
50
45
48
46
49
45
48
46
46
49
46
49
47
47
42
39

40

42
44
44
43
44

47
43
44
45
40
43
42
36

42
47
40

40

46
45
43
42
42
40
38
37

42
45
Y
35
37
44

48
45
44
44

42
42
44

44

47
46
40
44
36
36
37
41

45
40
44

41

46
47
47
44

42
45
45

43

43
48
35
43
38
43
33
31

41
43
46
47
34
43

46
46
38
46
46
41
43
46
36
40
42
38
43
34
36
46
34
36
37

48
48
48
47
45
48
47
46
48
47
40
47
44
45
47
46
41

43

42
43
41
38
38

Ser1 Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Ser7 Ser8 Ser9 Ser 10

45
45
45
38
42
40
41
32

Tot
456
444
424
420
409
402
385
343

437
422
411
378
356
336

455
453
450
448
446
441
440
440
424
423
419
413
409
403
401
398
375
354
332

484
482
476
475
475
473
468
467
466
464
463
463
460
457
454
440
425

429

436
432
428
421
395
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Klass Namn
Dam 3 Asa Edvinsson

Jun

Vet Y

Vet A

B2

B3

Annika Larsson
Anette Andersson
Lottie Paulus

Alrik Ahlén

Lennart Selander
Borje Lundin

Burt Johansson
Torbjérn Johansson
Brynolf Alexandersson
Kent Nyman

Bjorn Johansson
Greger Karlsson
Erik Sjostrém

Laila Johansson
Lars Strémgren
Hakan Vernberg
Christer Paulsson
Finn Alpberg

Per Bergling

Conny Strom
David Nording
Sven Berglund
Roger C Astrém
Roger Borgstrom
Leif Andersson
Thomas Dahlberg
Erik Marklund
Rune Abrahamsson
Leif Wennberg
Lennart Borgstrom
Erik Danielson
Roland Larsson
Olle Ohmark

Tobias Bergqvist
Roger Borgstrom
Erik Marklund
Hakan Landén
Greger Karlsson

Anton Dunder Karlsson

Hakan Vernberg
Goran Cederfjard
Anna Lindberg

Patrick Holmberg
Borje Lundin

Lars Edvinsson
Mikael Wiklund
David Nording

Asa Edvinsson
Sven Carlsson
Lennart Selander
Rikard Forell

Jens Johansson
Sven Berglund
Jonas Jonsson
Brynolf Alexandersson
Anton Grafstrom
Torbjorn Johansson
Annika Larsson
Lottie Paulus

Jakob Schold

Forening

Umea PK
Vastjamtens PK
Nysatra PK
Vastjamtens PK

Nysatra PK

Oviks PK
Vannas PSK
Skellefted PSF
Oviks PK
Umed PK
Vannas PSK
Rundviks PK
Bolidens PSK
Vannas PSK
Skelleftea PSF
Dorotea Psk
Véastjamtens PK
Vannas PSK
Ostersunds PK
Vannas PSK

Rundviks PK
Rundviks PK
Nyséatra PK
Skelleftea PSF
Storumans PK
Nysétra PK
Rundviks PK
Bolidens PSK
Rundviks PK
Rundviks PK
Storumans PK
Vastjamtens PK
Vastjamtens PK
Umea PK

Skelleftea PSF
Storumans PK
Bolidens PSK
Mdrsil SkF Pistol
Bolidens PSK
Vannas PSK
Vastjamtens PK
Oviks PK
Skelleftea PSF

Kiruna PSF
Vannas PSK
Umea PK
Vastjamtens PK
Rundviks PK
Umea PK
Skellefted PSF
Oviks PK

Oviks PK
Bolidens PSK
Nysatra PK
Nysatra PK
Umea PK
Vannas PSK
Oviks PK
Vastjamtens PK
Vastjamtens PK
Storumans PK

46
43
45
39

44

47
46
46
46

42

45
47
45
46

46

49
47
43
42

44

49
47
47
47

47

50
44
41
44

25

45
40
42
44

43

47
45
46
41

46

45
44
44
43

42

Ser1 Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Ser7 Ser8 Ser9 Ser 10

50
48
47
46

44

Tot
473
451
446
438

423

475
471
460
458
456
451
447
434
426
422
420
409
377
369
292

476
467
464
460
455
453
444
436
418
413
407
399
399
390

449
444
426
425
421
412
402
383
367

480
475
473
471
466
465
464
464
463
454
453
446
441
441
433
430
427
420
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Klass Namn

A1

A2

A3

Per Sjélund

Roger Borgstrém
Tobias Bergqvist
Greger Karlsson
Johan Kvande
Niklas Abrahamsson
Erik Marklund

Jan Pettersson

Anton Dunder Karlsson

Goran Cederfjard
Thomas Lindqyvist
Helena Ohmark
Hakan Vernberg
Johannes Eurenius

Lars Edvinsson
Patrick Holmberg
Mikael Wiklund
Borje Lundin

Asa Edvinsson
Sven Carlsson
Jens Johansson
Jack Schold

David Nording

Erik Nyfelt

Brynolf Alexandersson
Anton Grafstrém
Anders Gustafsson
Roger C Astrém
Burt Johansson
Peder Viklund
Annika Larsson
Jakob Schéld
Lottie Paulus

Forening
Vastjamtens PK

Storumans PK
Skelleftea PSF
Bolidens PSK
Skelleftea PSF
Bolidens PSK
Bolidens PSK
Bolidens PSK
Vannas PSK
Oviks PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Vastjamtens PK
Bolidens PSK

Umea PK
Kiruna PSF
Vastjamtens PK
Véannas PSK
Umea PK
Skelleftea PSF
Bolidens PSK
Storumans PK
Rundviks PK
Vastjamtens PK
Umea PK
Vannas PSK
Rundviks PK
Skelleftea PSF
Skellefted PSF
Bolidens PSK
Vastjamtens PK
Storumans PK
Vastjamtens PK

37

46
49
44
42
41
41
43
40
39
43
33
19
16

49
49
47
47
45
42
46
44
43
43
42
45
46
38
43
37
39
38
44

38

46
43
46
40
46
38
43
35
39
40
38
39
36

47
47
45
47
48
45
47
46
46
43
44
42
42
43
40
44
45
38
39

33

43
44
41
43
39
39
35
41
36
39
34
36
27

47
45
47
49
45
46
43
42
48
46
45
44
40
41
42
44
40
42
37

37

46
40
45
36
37
43

40

45
41
35
44
39
44
41
42
36
29
30
27
42

47
47
47
45
44
47
43
41
45
44
45
47
43
45
43
42
38
42
44

38

45
44
42
42
38
44
42
42
38
37
42
32
32

50
46
49
47
46
46
46
44
45
47
43
45
46
48
43
43
43
44
34

40

44
44
41
43
47

35

43
47
45
48
42
45
40
29
42
35
39
38
28

48
50
45
46
45
44
46
47
45
42
42
43
43
45
38
39
46
42
43

45

44
42
43
41
38
39

Ser1 Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Ser7 Ser8 Ser9 Ser 10

39

43
44
46
38
44
39
43
40
36
33
21
34
39

49
49
46
47
42
46
42
47
46
47
47
46
43
46
45
43
40
36
39

Tot
382

445
438
428
M7
411
410
399
384
364
363
329
326
317

480
475
465
461
457
455
451
448
447
446
441
438
438
437
429
428
414
413
410
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